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Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res.

WEISS, Christian 1332
FLOTO, Florian 1288

1 MUELLER, Kai 1222
16

Tgt. Nation Res.

UGURLU, Enes 1266
UZUN, Ugur 1161

9 UNAL, Gurkan 1147
8 ERIKSSON, Robin 1275

EGGESTIG, Lars 1248 Tgt. Nation Res.

SWANTESSON, Joakim 1120

MARCHENKO, Dmytro 1236
HAVELKO, Yuriy 1234

5 DZHULA, Volodymyr 1226
12 ANDREAS, Milan 1265

ENNEMUIST, Eerik 1153
VIHER, Priit 1091

Tgt. Nation Res.

CALLEWAERT, Pedro 1184 Final
STRUYF, Sabina 931 Gold Medal Match

13 VANDEVOORDE, Aurore 916
4 VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal 1278

HENDRIKX, Jack 1250
GERAEDTS, Roy 1202

MORGANTE, Enrico 1290 T,28
MOCCIA, Tommaso 1252

3 GHIOTTI, Stefano 1250 Final
14 MAVROCOSTAS, Stavros 1146 Bronze Medal Match

GEORGIOU, Giota 932
MOOSIKOU, Elena 884 T,26

GILLERRON, Romain 1193
TARASENKO, Valentins 1166

11 HARCARIK, Filip 1165
6 BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan 1246

SHAGDAROV, Bato 1227
SAMOILOV, Dmitry 1180

THEILGAARD, Morten 1280
JACOBSEN, Franz 1188

7 MEJLBERG, Stig 1182
10 HARDING, Keith 1234

HARDING, George 1172
KINSEY, Scott 1124

15
2 MORILLO, Daniel 1281

TORRES, Daniel 1276
GOMEZ, Andres 1268

3825 SPAIN *

3650 DENMARK 213

3530 GREAT BRITAIN 194

3524 EUROTEAM 2 211

3653 RUSSIAN FED. 209

3792 ITALY 211

2962 CYPRUS 198

3031 BELGIUM 198

3730 NETHERLANDS 214

3842 *GERMANY
EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg

Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006
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Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006
Team Results Summary
Team Recurve Junior Men

Rk. Nation Name Score Quali. 1/8 Final 1/4Final 1/2Final Final Finals Total
1. SPAIN MORILLO, Daniel 1281 3825 * 210 212 212 (424)

TORRES, Daniel 1276
GOMEZ, Andres 1268

2. GERMANY WEISS, Christian 1332 3842 * 220 208 206 (414)
FLOTO, Florian 1288
MUELLER, Kai 1222

3. UKRAINE MARCHENKO, Dmytro 1236 3696 207 208 203 209 (412)
HAVELKO, Yuriy 1234
DZHULA, Volodymyr 1226

4. ITALY MORGANTE, Enrico 1290 3792 211 219 211 209 (420)
MOCCIA, Tommaso 1252
GHIOTTI, Stefano 1250

5. NETHERLANDS VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal 1278 3730 214 201
HENDRIKX, Jack 1250
GERAEDTS, Roy 1202

DENMARK THEILGAARD, Morten 1280 3650 213 201
JACOBSEN, Franz 1188
MEJLBERG, Stig 1182

7. EUROTEAM 2 GILLERRON, Romain 1193 3524 211 200
TARASENKO, Valentins 1166
HARCARIK, Filip 1165

8. TURKEY UGURLU, Enes 1266 3574 208 185
UZUN, Ugur 1161
UNAL, Gurkan 1147

9. RUSSIAN FED. BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan 1246 3653 209
SHAGDAROV, Bato 1227
SAMOILOV, Dmitry 1180

10. SWEDEN ERIKSSON, Robin 1275 3643 204
EGGESTIG, Lars 1248
SWANTESSON, Joakim 1120

11. EUROTEAM 1 ANDREAS, Milan 1265 3509 200
ENNEMUIST, Eerik 1153
VIHER, Priit 1091

12. BELGIUM CALLEWAERT, Pedro 1184 3031 198
STRUYF, Sabina 931
VANDEVOORDE, Aurore 916

CYPRUS MAVROCOSTAS, Stavros 1146 2962 198
GEORGIOU, Giota 932
MOOSIKOU, Elena 884

14. GREAT BRITAIN HARDING, Keith 1234 3530 194
HARDING, George 1172
KINSEY, Scott 1124
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EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg


